NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANIPUR NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Imphal the 9th March2022

No:NITM.21/Engg/Quot/21-22/OI The Executive Engineer, NIT Manipur on behalf of Director, NIT Manipur invites sealed item rate spot quotations from approved and eligible empanneled Contractors of the institute for carrying out very urgent minor works. Interested empanneled contractors are requested to obtain detail of the quotations and works from the Junior Engineer (civil) O/O IEC NITM campus Langol. The Last date of submission of quotation is 15/03/2022 upto 2 PM.

For and On behalf of Director, NITM

(amas)

Copy to.

- 1 PS to the Director NIT Manipur.
- 2. PS to the Director NIT Manipur.
- 3. The DDO Incharge NITM.
- 4. JE(Civil)/JE9Elect) NITM.
- 5. Technical Officer NITM with a request to upload in the website.